

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc. Appli No. 709/2025

Mangi Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Vyas
Mr. Kshitij Vyas

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ramesh Dewasi, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

21/01/2026

1. Learned counsel for the applicant/ complainant has shown urgency in the matter.
2. List the matter on 28.01.2026 at 02:00 P.M.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

341-divya/-