

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc. Appli No. 709/2025

Mangi Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Vyas

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Hanuman Ram Prajapati, PP

Mr. Sudhir Saruparia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

28/01/2026

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 02.02.2026.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J